
City of Broken Arrow

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-932 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:7/31/2018 Broken Arrow City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2018 8/7/2018

Title: Award the lowest responsible bid to Direct Traffic Control, Inc., and approve and authorize execution
of a construction contract for the City Wide Striping Plan (Project No. ST1813)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Certified Bid Tabulation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBroken Arrow City Council8/7/2018 1 Pass

    Broken Arrow City Council

Meeting of: 08-07-2018

Title:
Award the lowest responsible bid to Direct Traffic Control, Inc., and
approve and authorize execution of a construction contract for the City
Wide Striping Plan (Project No. ST1813)

Background:

The City of Broken Arrow has 19 miles of streets which require re-striping due to age and wear. The
Engineering and Construction Department produced plans to re-stripe these streets using paint.

Bid documents were prepared and advertised on June 25 and July 2, 2018. Three bids were received and
opened on July 17, 2018.

Cost: $279,239.90

Funding Source: FY2019 Street Sales Tax (Fund 43)

Requested By: Alex Mills, P.E., Director of Engineering and Construction

Approved By: Michael L. Spurgeon, City Manager

Attachments: Certified Bid Tabulation

City of Broken Arrow Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 18-932, Version: 1

Recommendation:

Award the lowest responsible bid to Direct Traffic Control, Inc., and approve and authorize execution of a

construction contract for the City Wide Striping Plan (Project Nos. ST1813 and ST1905).

City of Broken Arrow Printed on 5/16/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

